18'—0"

110"

7'-0

‘& HT. x 10 GA
STEEL PLATE

(Tvp, 4 PLACES)—\

3/8 ¢ BOLY

8 HL. x 2 1/7 W. x 1/8 THK,
STEEL TABS

1 1/2'x1 1/2°x16 GA. LANDING
/ SUPPORT

- AY ¥ \ll\ A e _’
".'\,.'4 / /\L‘V\\\ %:_‘ ’ 3\_/‘
\\ ”‘ d \N - 4.—_“ ’/ %
\ / \\ //’
® ~ |l He I><” ? “
*‘ // \\ k m /.4 \\\\ < H ~‘
A . = ||.- ] i
.4" - »
,/ \\"m., . / -
r’ Y 1 4 o ‘“‘“:: o »:“—‘;5 -
‘“_::::x -
3= a— — :
xZ°x16 GA. CROSS TUBE BRACE
(FOR PLYWOOD ATTACHMENT)
FRAMING PLAN
SCALE: 1/ = 100
18'—-0"
MIN. OF 6 FT. LEVEL
LANDING BEYOND THE
END. OF RAMP 110" 70
7 ST
7o\ —
@ < Oy /
7r_’Z74 L /
: >
<
N / 2
- . o
N ' . . A B
11 PLASTIC END ; — +
Ml cap (TvP) A j X > ; —k
. . M ‘ t’
A | m—— 4 | ”/ END
% A

THE FiNISH FLOOR OF THE @// W

RAMP MUST REACH FLAT
SURFACE OF FINISH GRADE
OF THE SITE. SEE DETAIL

3 AND 5. ADJUSTABLE 'LEGS

1 1/2x1 1/2°x 12 GA.
UPRIGHT TUBES W/
1 1/4°x1 1/8x 16 GA.

FR
5 o/ee/

/1 1/2"x1 1/2°x 16 GA. BRACE
AT EA. UPRIGHT TUBE

FRONT ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/2° = 1'~0"

a"x4.x10 GA.’ Pg.rs N/
m/c (s%%a:;@ #x /Bmwmc WALL
LANDING

BUILDING PERIMETER
/ FRAME
N

4 pN

BUILDING FOUMDATION

LANDING TO BUILDING

() KEY NOTES

1. UPRIGHT TUBE - 1 1/2" x 1 1/2° x 12 GA. SQ. TUBE. (Fy = 39 ksi)
. HANDRAIL TUBE ~ 1 1/2" x 1 1/2° x 16 GA. SQ. TUBE. (Fy = 39 ksi)
. RAMP PERIMETER TUBE — 1 1/2° x 1 1/2° x 16 GA. SQ. TUBE

. LANDING PERIMETER TUBE — 2" x 2% x 16 GA. SQ. TUBE

. RAMP CROSS TUBE — 1 1/2° x 1 1/2° x 16 GA. SQ. TUBE

_LANDING CROSS TUBE — Z° x 2° x 16 GA. SQ. TUBE

| 3/4 PLYWOOD DECK W/ NON SKID SURFACE (TUF TREAD OR EQUAL)
GRS TRt w/ 1flé4x1 4 ; T1r{x4 BASE PLATE WELDED

TO LEG BASE PLATE TO HAVE (2) 5/16" HOLES FOR 1/4°
LAG BOLTS.

@ N OO, = W N

9. SUPPORT PLATE — 1 1/4" x 1/8 THICK PLATE

10. WHEELCHAIR RAIL — 1" x 1" $Q. TUBE TACK WELDED TO
UPRIGHT MEMBERS. -

11. 3/8 DIA. MACHINE BOLTS. - "

12. 6'X10°X10GA. PLATE W/ (2) 1/476X3} LAG SCREWS.
13. CONT. SiLL PLATE 2x6 P.TH.F,

14. SKIRTING ~ SAME AS BUILDING FINISH

15. HANDRAIL MOUNTING BRACKET W/ 3/8%¢ x 4" LAG BOLT
TO STUD OR BLOCK.

16. DRIVE 1" DIA. x 15" G.. PIPE AT 10'-0" MAX. DRILL SILL
PLATE 1 1/2° DIA. MAX. HOLE. PIPE MAY BE DRIVEN AT A
MAX. OF 45 ANGLE W/ VERTICAL.

17. THE STRENGTH OF STEEL TUBES IS 46000 PSI OR HIGHER.

AND SHALL NOT

BE REPRODUCED, COPIED OR OTHERWISE DISPOSED

THIS DRAWING AND THE MATERIAL CONTAINED THERE=-
OF DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY AND SHALL NOT BE USED

IN WHOLE OR IN PART TO ASSIST IN THE MAKING OF
OR FOR THE PURPOSE OF FURNISHING ANY INFORMATION
FOR THE MAKING OF DRAWINGS, PRINTS APPARATUS
OR PARTS THEREOF WITHOUT THE FULL KNOWLEDGE
AND WRITTEN CONSENT OF M.S.1. INC. ALL PATENTABLE
MATERIAL, CONTAINED HEREIN AND ORIGINATING WITH
M.S.1, INC, SHALL BE THE PROPERTY OF M.S.. INC.
MATERIAL. CONTAINED HEREIN AND ORIGINATING WITH

IN ARE THE PROPERTY OF M.S.L INC.

M.S.I. INC. SHALL BE THE PROPERTY OF M.S.. INC.

EXTEND HANDRAIL 127

60" BEYOND END OF RAMP HANDRAIL LOCATION
1:20" /
, é|1': 20 LEVEL‘
o |T7]  LANDING SLOPE 1:12
L — ra ‘ : ——?
/BY OTHERS \BUILDING A7 l

BOND LANDING FRAME TO BUILDING
FLOOR FRAME W/ #8 BARE COPPER
WIRE USING OFFSET COPPER LUGS

/—26 GA. FLASHING
#14 x 17 TEK
/ SCREWS AT 6 0/C

D

SKIRTING

CAULKING

SKIRT FLASHING 11

HANDRAIL LOCATIONS

3/8°6 BOLT THRU -
BOTH LEGS SEE DET. #2 -

'BOTH | /1/8"
SIDES V /

BASE LEG 12

40"

] N
' 1/8"
(9— N el
Z
o«
gl EDGE OF BUILDING
2
e .
" 8" x1/8" STEEL PLATE

:

SECTION AT RAMP

3/8"¢ MACHINE BOLT
AND NUT

RAMP / LANDING TRANSITION[8

DECK & JOIST CONN.

6 x10 GA. PLATE W/ 3/8 x3
LAG SCREWS AT 9" 0.C INTD
STRUCTURAL WOOD MEMBERS
OR #14x1 1/27 SELF TAP
SCREWS AT 1Z° 0.C INTO
STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS.

1/8° | /1" AT 12" O.C.

RAMP TO BUILDING 4

10

/" TACK

‘ 1/8”[/

A 1/2'.

A

VERTICAL

POST CONN.

1/8 V \ WELD

POST TO HANDRAIL

RAMP BY DISTRICT.

NOTE: '
RAMP TERMINATES 3 1/8" ABOVE
GRADE. TRANSITION FROM END OF

7‘4—1 2"

~

T . ~. K d
5 - . - ‘
< '--—l -m——nr—m—-—-m—- ~
& Lever concrere A==

OR ASPHALT LANDING lli...ill"-'i”“*""
(BY OTHERS)

CONC. LANDING TO RAMP [3

z
>
O
o
0.
v
<
’-—.
O
td
=
X
Q
1.4
<
Q.
=
’—.
w
w
14
g §
i
\ =2
2 O
< prd
= .’k L
A
o
e )
LICENSE EXPIRES 8-30- g@%)’é
. o
o
f—
w
g
g
O
o
o
0
<
P
Q
prd
Ll
(&
<
e
=X
n
<
>
O
o
a
<
P
Q
i
Lt
(]
<
B
s
w
U3 1% {7 0"
' 2
@ / \ P
Bv ) O
oA o
sxpny OO /.“ o
e a
/,1 <€
| ot kit |
NAEZS 5
.4;»""{ 5w8 4 Z
( B 3
£e <
he ™4
: Ll
4 b=
/ ?
<
e
—td ©
og Q.
oty (218
E35T <
o (A
&"" o | >
g f;‘ »,:g?:f X (Z)
,,;/ <
S, e . R
/5 VN / =1 g
R L [75)

R— 1

O
z
)
X
- ‘gg .
' ;;:gg M)
<(§é ™~
i ’ ?2.5'3
) s . O
g 2
cee O
=34 1O
xe e
A SEE] |
F , |
vz O
2R A
& 8
. ns~>
xg Y
R :
3
] .
: O
=
. 9
o< .
33| 32
0> |
SO o
= 3
550
.0 0
o Z
7] )
?<g§ Q.
©
MO 2
- Fa
1 4
o =
<5 g
— B 3
O 3o
oS Q.
= Wi
O _J §§
G -
a —
JoB §
DATE  _9-98
DRAWN BY
R.O.L
SCALE
NONE
APPROVED
REVISIONS
SHEET NO.



	Created with MetaPrint
	03-117025 - 030

